
Final Attendee List - CFWI Environmental Workshop 5-18-15

First Name Last Name Company Email
Rick Baird Osceola County Natural Resources rick.baird@osceola.org
Judith Benson Seminole County Soil & Water District jb@fl-wet.org
Debbie Bradshaw OUC - The Reliable One dbradshaw@ouc.com
Mike Britt City of Winter Haven mbritt@mywinterhaven.com
Glenn Burns Town of Montverde burnsgis@comcast.net
Linda Bystrak Bystrak Ranch linda@bystrak.com
Tom Carey Volusia County Environmental Managementtcarey@volusia.org
M.J. Carnevale City of Winter Haven mcarnevale@mywinterhaven.com
Joanne Chamberlain St. Johns River Water Management Districtjchamber@sjrwmd.com
Nancy Christman Oklawaha Valley Audubon Society nchristman@sjrwmd.com
Carolyn Cooper City of Winter Park ccooper@cityofwinterpark.org
Rebecca Elliott FDACS / OAWP relliott@sfwmd.gov
Chris Ferraro Florida Department of Environmental Protectionchris.ferraro@dep.state.fl.us
David Gore Citizen dgorergore@gmail.com
Ruffin Gray City of Lakeland ruffin.gray@lakelandgov.net
Jim Hanley Friends of Lake Apopka killarneypat@yahoo.com
Trudy Hobbs Kissimmee Audubon tfhobbs@gmail.com
Marjorie Holt Sierra Club marjorieholt@earthlink.net
Frances Howell-Coleman fhcoleman@gmail.com
Ron Johnson City of Bartow rjohnson.water@cityofbartow.net
Alexandra Kennedy University of Central Florida alexandra.kennedy@ucf.edu
Greg Knecht The Nature Conservancy gknecht@tnc.org
Frank Kujawa University of Central Florida frank.kujawa@ucf.edu
Danny Kushmer Southwest Florida Water Management Districtdanny.kushmer@watermatters.org
Charles Lee Florida Audubon chlee@audubon.org
Christopher Lewis chrislewis6057@gmail.com
Sharon Lynn ftlsalyn@aol.com
Daphne McCann City of Lakeland daphne.mccann@lakelandgov.net
Russ Melling russmelling@ymail.com
Charles Nichols cenichols@woodardcurran.com
David Norvell University of Central Florida david.norvell@ucf.edu
Chuck O'Neal League of Women Voters lwvocnr@aol.com
Tom Palmer The Ledger tom.palmer@theledger.com
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Nyla Pipes One Florida Foundation nyla@onefloridafoundation.org
Nancy Prine NPLA@aol.com
Jean Reed jeansreed@aol.com
Lisa Rinaman St. Johns Riverkeeper lisa@stjohnsriverkeeper.org
Eric Rollings eric@uownrealestate.com
John Ryan floridaconservation@msn.com
Loretta Satterthwaite LNS-oas@att.net
Susan Shaw City of Kissimmee sshaw@kissimmee.org
John Shearer Shearer Consulting johnshearer@cfl.rr.com
Pat Southward psouthward@earthlink.net
Bob Stamps Orange Audubon Society rhs-oas@att.net
Tracy Stein-Ellis City of Bartow tellis.water@cityofbartow.net
Marty Sullivan jsullivan2@cfl.rr.com
Jim Thomas Friends of Lake Apopka biosphere@biospherenursery.com
Dave Tomek Osceola County dtom@osceola.org
Donald Voss captain-don@comcast.net
Sandy Webb KVAS slwebbzeit@gmail.com
Mary Sue Weinaug Wekiva Island mary@wekivaisland.com
Jenny Welch Kissimmee Valley Audubon mwelch@cfl.rr.com
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